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N

Oregano 60g dried PET

OREGANO

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sodium

Sugar

804025
06414201712503
pcs

Finland

Finland

Meira

1095

60 g

1107 kJ (264 kcal)
26.4¢g

99

43¢

1649

0.06 g

425¢

0.025¢

4149

Oregano is a spicy herb with a strong flavour. It is ideal for seasoning pizzas, Italian and Greek dishes, vegetables
and meat stews. Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to ensure that all

natural flavours and aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Oregano

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.
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