

Oregano 60g dried PET



Product code	804025
EAN code	06414201712503
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Meira
Shelf life (days)	1095
Net weight	60 g
Energy	1107 kJ (264 kcal)
Carbohydrate	26.4 g
Protein	9 g
Fat	4.3 g
Saturated fat	1.6 g
Salt	0.06 g
Fibre	42.5 g
Sodium	0.025 g
Sugar	4.1 g

Oregano is a spicy herb with a strong flavour. It is ideal for seasoning pizzas, Italian and Greek dishes, vegetables and meat stews. Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to ensure that all natural flavours and aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Oregano

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.